
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 

 

4 

 
 

5 
 

Yom Hashoah 

6 
Candle Lighting 6:50pm 

 

 

7 
 

 
 

6:15pm Confirmation 
Havdallah 7:51pm 

8 

 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 

 
 

11 

 

 
 

Yom Hazikaron 

12 

 

Yom Haatzmaut 

13 

 

Candle Lighting 6:55pm 

 

 

14 

 
 
 
 

Havdallah 7:56pm 

15 

 
 
 
 

16 

 

17 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

19 

 

  

20 
Candle Lighting 7:00pm 

 

 
 

21 

 
 
 

Havdallah 8:01pm 

 

22 

 
 
 
 

23 

 
 

24 

 

25 
 

 

26 

 

Lag B’Omer 

27 

 

Candle Lighting 7:05pm 

 

 

28 

 
 

Havdallah 8:05pm 

29 
 
 
 

30 
 

NO SCHOOL—
MEMORIAL DAY 

31 

 

 

 

 

   

Congregation Anshei Israel 

YOUTH CALENDAR 

   May 2016       

Religious School 

Last Day of  
Junior USY 

B’nai Mitzvah 
Class 

5:45pm  
Family Service & Dinner 

Israel Night 

Last Day of Kadima  

Religious School 

B’nai Mitzvah 
Class 

9:00-9:30am 
B’nai Mitzvah Learning 

     

 

B’nai Mitzvah 
Class 

5:45pm  
Tot Shabbat 

 Service & Dinner 

Last Day of  
Senior USY 

Religious School B’nai Mitzvah 
Class & 

 Havurah Dinner 

Religious School 

Junior USY 

Senior USY 

9:00-9:30am 
B’nai Mitzvah Learning 

Last Day of  
Religious 

School/Assembly 

6:00pm 

Lag B’Omer 

 BBQ & Concert 


