Congregation Anshei Israel YOUTH CALENDAR May 2016



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 Religious School Last Day of Kadima	2 B'nai Mitzvah Class & Havurah Dinner	3 Religious School Junior USY	4 Senior USY	5 Yom Hashoah	6 Candle Lighting 6:50pm 5:45pm Tot Shabbat Service & Dinner	7 9:00-9:30am B'nai Mitzvah Learning 6:15pm Confirmation Havdallah 7:51pm
8 Religious School	9 B'nai Mitzvah Class	10 Religious School Last Day of Junior USY	11 Last Day of Senior USY Yom Hazikaron	12 Yom Haatzmaut	13 Candle Lighting 6:55pm	14 9:00-9:30am B'nai Mitzvah Learning Havdallah 7:56pm
15 Last Day of Religious School/Assembly	16 B'nai Mitzvah Class	17	18	19	20 Candle Lighting 7:00pm 5:45pm Family Service & Dinner Israel Night	21 Havdallah 8:01pm
22	23 B'nai Mitzvah Class	24	25 6:00pm Lag B'Omer BBQ & Concert	26 Lag B'Omer	27 Candle Lighting 7:05pm	28 Havdallah 8:05pm
29	30 NO SCHOOL— MEMORIAL DAY	31				